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Polish Freestyle Championship 2021
Kętrzyn, Poland, 10-13 September 2021

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 11997POL1425308437 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 4,907 5,530
2 12001POL8497520751 Flaga Jakub POL 6,039 6,156
3 11996POL8459829685 Jaworski Dawid POL 5,015 5,996
4 11979POL6825895428 Tomaka Konrad POL 6,241 6,213
5 11994POL8899115623 Skorupski Jacek POL 6,594 -
6 12002POL7735077651 Bojda Dominik POL 7,075 -
7 11983POL9622179747 Siniuk Łukasz POL 8,215 -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 12003POL7661991743 Miś Kacper POL 5,328 5,767
2 12003POL6860563645 Wawryk Kacper POL 5,923 5,773
3 12006POL1713048102 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 6,004 7,224
4 12005POL8253723588 Pankiewicz  Olaf POL 7,502 7,500
5 12006POL4792300464 Stefański Jakub POL 7,837 -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Younger Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 12009POL8136943629 Sitko Adam POL 5,766 5,970
2 12007POL4737821784 Smosarski Wiktor POL 5,577 6,213
3 12009POL3279841278 Teczar Maciej POL 5,619 6,159
4 12011POL6743079641 Slabecki Ksawery POL 7,489 8,536
5 11999POL1504814749 Żak Mateusz POL 7,844 -
6 12010POL3210058842 Dziewanowski Szymon POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Kids Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.

1 22011POL7817304614 Kocój Konrad POL 7,550
2 12013POL3104318045 Staniszewski Oskar POL 9,949
3 12012POL1594425592 Zielony Mateusz POL 11,751
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Final Ranking Speed Senior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 22001POL0155928649 Czapla Justyna POL 5,457 6,184
2 22001POL0155928649 Teczar Barbrara POL 6,024 7,008
3 21989POL3163864770 Filińska Kinga POL 6,954 7,641
4 22002POL4520273413 Brzezinska Maria POL 6,500 7,124
5 22002POL4928714878 Rębelska Patrycja POL 7,932 -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 22006POL4524661325 Teczar Justyna POL 5,099 5,679
2 22004POL3757857486 Lender Hanna POL 6,640 6,510
3 22004POL2855481848 Jagielska Karolina POL 5,979 6,633
4 22006POL9449027603 Gnoińska Zuzanna POL 5,993 6,516
5 22003POL8001101511 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 5,594 6,401
6 22006POL3264040145 Gnoińska Zofia POL 6,322 6,745
7 22005POL4201181553 Okuszko Anastazja POL 6,387 7,004
8 22006POL2195056690 Babiel Lidia POL 7,825 8,568
9 22005POL5214827044 Polak Julia POL 7,848 -

10 22004POL0739324396 Masłowska Kinga POL 7,963 -
11 22006POL1365803172 Kęcik Łucja POL 8,064 -
12 22006POL8017917877 Guzińska  Hanna POL 8,197 -
13 22006POL7486524773 Sikora Antonina POL 8,512 -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Younger Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 22009POL4016483415 Uchman Wiktoria POL 5,385 6,116
2 22009POL8802040428 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 5,252 6,033
3 22010POL2935318144 Sobczyk Oliwia POL 5,504 6,021
4 22008POL1965895747 Pelinko Abigajl POL 5,613 5,948
5 22009POL8664250116 Mazur Olga POL 5,668 6,290
6 22008POL8352539994 Jeziorek Nadia POL 5,956 6,423
7 22009POL3122508401 Pozoga Ida POL 6,030 6,844
8 22011POL7170179837 Jablonska Lili POL 6,037 7,001
9 22010POL6237389267 Pelinko Liwia POL 5,698 6,524

10 22007POL2401343962 Polanska Aleksandra POL 5,755 7,023
11 12014POL8788499588 Kocoj Kalina POL 6,018 6,616
12 22010POL5370212027 Denasiewicz Lilianna POL 6,068 6,577
13 22008POL8797069782 Jablonska Nadia POL 6,104 7,480
14 22010POL3246810656 Denasiewicz Kalinka POL 6,173 7,019
15 22010POL4519013392 Wojtoń  Alicja POL 6,305 7,007
16 22011POL7416255870 Czarnek Sonia POL 6,582 7,130
17 22010POL0142394460 Łobaczewska Tola POL 6,743 -
18 22008POL6828525285 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL 6,757 -
19 22010POL1595051283 Sawczuk Karolina POL 6,829 -
20 22009POL7896612440 Sychowicz Izabela POL 7,163 -
21 22010POL6187030406 Zielińska Zuzanna POL 7,222 -
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22 22009POL1501448270 Lipczynska Zofia POL 7,324 -
23 22008POL6959961203 Kubiszyn Milena POL 7,396 -
24 22007POL6648489451 Hebzda Jagoda POL 7,403 -
25 22009POL3642323878 Jaśkiewicz Anna POL 7,619 -
26 22011POL0902013887 Siniuk Martyna POL 7,640 -
27 22008POL9551190574 Malinowska Maria POL 7,763 -
28 22007POL9093511420 Habyk  Zofia POL 7,838 -
29 22009POL7547580221 Jeszke Karolina POL 7,954 -
30 22008POL3103521183 Radawiec Joanna POL 8,228 -
31 22009POL8704997660 Gruszczyńska Emilia POL 8,407 -
32 22011POL4309799157 Kubiszyn Zofia POL 8,523 -
33 22008POL0131159854 Janowicz Agata POL 8,837 -
34 22010POL8268052239 Depta Alicja POL 9,096 -
35 22011POL7319986744 Sychowicz Urszula POL 9,097 -
36 22009POL1390918035 Szubstarska Zofia POL 9,766 -
37 22008POL9103984700 Poleszak Natalia POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Kids Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.

1 22012POL2506114196 Denasiewicz Malwinka POL 6,800 7,365
2 22012POL5819815256 Domańska Zuzanna POL 7,204 7,774
3 22012POL5860543066 Lisiecka Hanna POL 8,106 8,119
4 22012POL3185405667 Kot Maja POL 9,072 8,966
5 22013POL8776830635 Hul Julia POL 9,646 -

Final Ranking Classic Senior Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 11995POL3457610792 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
2 11994POL8899115623 Skorupski Jacek POL
3 11979POL6825895428 Tomaka Konrad POL
4 11994POL1872511248 Leśniak Przemysław POL

Final Ranking Speed Junior Younger Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 12009POL1519587055 Hul Jan POL
2 12007POL4737821784 Smosarski Wiktor POL
3 12009POL3279841278 Tęczar Maciej POL
4 12009POL8136943629 Sitko Adam POL
5 11999POL1504814749 Żak Mateusz POL

Final Ranking Classic Senior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22001POL0155928649 Czapla Justyna POL
2 22002POL4520273413 Brzezińska Maria POL
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3 22002POL4928714878 Rębelska Patrycja POL
4 21989POL3163864770 Filińska Kinga POL
5 22000POL5934950028 Wojdyło Weronika POL
6 22005POL0266343607 Królikowska Julia POL

Final Ranking Classic Junior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22006POL4524661325 Tęczar Justyna POL
2 22004POL2855481848 Jagielska Karolina POL
3 22006POL8017917877 Guzińska Hanna POL
4 22006POL6742494355 Cubrzyńska Maja POL
5 22003POL8001101511 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
6 22006POL2195056690 Babiel Lidia POL
7 22002POL3815254696 Królikowska Emilia POL
8 22004POL0739324396 Masłowska Kinga POL
9 22006POL1365803172 Kęcik Łucja POL

Final Ranking Classic Junior Younger Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22009POL8802040428 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
2 22008POL8352539994 Jeziorek Nadia POL
3 22010POL0142394460 Łobaczewska Tola POL
4 22008POL1965895747 Pelinko Liwia POL
5 22010POL2935318144 Sobczyk Oliwia POL
6 22010POL6237389267 Pelinko Abigajl POL
7 22009POL4016483415 Uchman Wiktoria POL
8 22008POL9103984700 Poleszak Natalia POL
9 22008POL8797069782 Jabłonska Nadia POL

10 22007POL6648489451 Hebzda Jagoda POL
11 22011POL7170179837 Jabłońska Lili POL
12 22007POL2401343962 Polańska Aleksandra POL
13 22009POL7547580221 Jeszke Karolina POL
14 22009POL8704997660 Gruszczyńska Emilia POL
15 22009POL3642323878 Jaśkiewicz Anna POL

Final Ranking Classic Pair
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22006POL4524661325 Tęczar Justyna POL
22008POL8352539994 Jeziorek Nadia POL

2 22008POL1965895747 Pelinko Abigajl POL
22009POL8802040428 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL

3 22010POL0142394460 Tola Łobaczewska POL
22009POL4016483415 POL

4 22009POL3122508401 Pozoga Ida POL
22009POL8664250116 Mazur Olga POL

Uchman  Wiktoria
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5 22006POL8017917877 Guzińska Hanna POL
22007POL6648489451 POL

6 22008POL0131159854 Janowicz Agata POL
22009POL3642323878 Jaśkiewicz Anna POL

7 22009POL7547580221 Jeszke Karolina POL
22008POL9103984700 Poleszak Natalia POL

8 22009POL1501448270 Lipczynska Zofia POL
22010POL6187030406 Zielinska Zuzanna POL

Final Ranking Senior Men Battle
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 11995POL3457610792 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
2 11994POL8899115623 Skorupski Jacek POL
3 12002POL4486130549 Mączyński Jakub POL
4 11979POL6825895428 Tomaka Konrad POL
5 11994POL1872511248 Leśniak Przemysław POL

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 12005POL8253723588 Pankiewicz Olaf POL
2 12003POL6860563645 Wawryk Kacper POL
3 12006POL4792300464 Stefański Jakub POL

 

Final Ranking Battle Junior Younger Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 12009POL1519587055 Hul Jan POL
2 12007POL4737821784 Smosarski Wiktor POL
3 12009POL8136943629 Sitko Adam POL
4 12009POL3279841278 Tęczar Maciej POL
5 11999POL1504814749 Żak Mateusz POL
5 12010POL3210058842 Dziewanowski Szymon POL
7 12011POL6743079641 Słabęcki Ksawery POL

 

Final Ranking Battle Kids Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 12012POL7484641511 Wojslaw Bruno POL
2 22011POL7817304614 Kocój Konrad POL
3 12013POL3104318045 Staniszewski Oskar POL
4 12012POL1594425592 Zielony Mateusz POL

 
 

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22001POL0155928649 Czapla Justyna POL
2 22002POL4520273413 Brzezińska Maria POL

Hebzda Jagoda 
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3 22002POL4928714878 Rębelska Patrycja POL
4 21989POL3163864770 Filińska Kinga POL
5 22005POL0266343607 Królikowska Julia POL
5 22000POL5934950028 Wojdyło Weronika POL

 

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22006POL4524661325 Tęczar Justyna POL
2 22004POL2855481848 Jagielska Karolina POL
3 22005POL4201181553 Okuszko Anastazja POL
4 22004POL0739324396 Masłowska Kinga POL
5 22006POL6742494355 Cubrzyńska Maja POL
5 22006POL2195056690 Babiel Lidia POL
7 22003POL8001101511 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
7 22004POL3757857486 Lender Hanna POL
9 22006POL1365803172 Kęcik Łucja POL
9 22006POL3264040145 Gnoińska Zofia POL

 
Final Ranking Battle Junior Younger Women

Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry
1 22009POL8802040428 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
2 22008POL1965895747 Pelinko Abigajl POL
3 22010POL6237389267 Pelinko Liwia POL
4 22010POL0142394460 Łobaczewska Tola POL
5 22009POL4016483415 Uchman Wiktoria POL
5 22010POL2935318144 Sobczyk Oliwia POL
7 22007POL2401343962 Polańska Aleksandra POL
7 22008POL8352539994 Jeziorek Nadia POL
9 22007POL6648489451 Hebzda Jagoda POL
9 12014POL8788499588 Kocój Kalina POL
9 22011POL7170179837 Jabłońska Lili POL
9 22008POL8797069782 Jabłonska Nadia POL

13 22009POL8664250116 Mazur Olga POL
13 22009POL3122508401 Pożoga Ida POL
13 22010POL1595051283 Sawczuk Karolina POL
13 22008POL9103984700 Poleszak Natalia POL
17 22010POL8268052239 Depta Alicja POL
17 22009POL2865714637 Czarnocka Lena POL
17 22009POL3642323878 Jaśkiewicz Anna POL
17 22008POL6828525285 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL
17 22009POL7896612440 Sychowicz Izabela POL
17 22010POL4519013392 Wojtoń Alicja POL
17 22009POL8704997660 Gruszczyńska Emilia POL
17 22008POL3103521183 Radawiec Joanna POL
25 22009POL1390918035 Szubstarska Zofia POL
25 22008POL9551190574 Malinowska Maria POL
25 22009POL7547580221 Jeszke Karolina POL
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25 22009POL1501448270 Lipczyńska Zofia POL
25 22008POL0131159854 Janowicz Agata POL
25 22010POL6187030406 Zielińska Zuzanna POL
25 22011POL7319986744 Sychowicz Urszula POL

 

Final Ranking Battle Kids Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 22012POL5860543066 Lisiecka Hanna POL
2 22012POL2506114196 Denasiewicz Malwina POL
3 22012POL5819815256 Domańska Zuzanna POL
4 22013POL8776830635 Hul Julia POL
5 22012POL3185405667 Kot Maja POL

Final Ranking Slides Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 12009POL1519587055 Hul  Jan POL
2 11993POL2844735324 Kotormus  Roman POL
3 11997POL1425308437 Zyborowicz  Krzysztof POL
4 12005POL1617155788 Kasoń  Paweł POL
5 11990POL4106732269 Machowski  Michał POL
5 12005POL8253723588 Pankiewicz   Olaf POL
7 11999POL1504814749 Żak  Mateusz POL
7 11979POL6825895428 Tomaka  Konrad POL

Final Ranking Slides Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry

1 21997POL4851803930 Jarosińska   Aleksandra POL
2 21999POL3370730934 Borchon    Julia POL
3 22007POL8128671684 Ponarad   Zuzanna POL
4 22002POL4520273413 Brzezińska   Maria POL
5 22007POL9741033827 Sobczyńska   Karolina POL
5 22003POL8001101511 Kaczmarczyk   Dominika POL
7 22009POL3642323878 Jaśkiewicz   Anna POL
7 22013POL8776830635 Hul   Julia POL

Final Ranking Free Jump Men
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 12001POL8497520751 Flaga  Jakub POL 143
2 12003POL8421301600 Jarzynka  Szymon POL 140
3 12003POL7661991743 Miś   Kacper POL 125
4 11997POL1425308437 Zyborowicz   Krzysztof POL 125
5 11979POL6825895428 Tomaka   Konrad POL 110
6 12006POL4792300464 Stefański   Jakub POL 100
7 12005POL1617155788 Kasoń   Paweł POL 90
8 12013POL3104318045 Staniszewski   Oskar POL -
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Final Ranking Free Jump Women
Place Inline Freestyle ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 22005POL4582922333 Szuberla   Kinga POL 105
2 22006POL4524661325 Tęczar   Justyna POL 105
3 22005POL5214827044 Polak   Julia POL 103
4 21997POL4851803930 Jarosińska   Aleksandra POL 95
5 21979POL4391609524 Grzybek   Klara POL 90
6 22011POL4309799157 Kubiszyn   Zofia POL 80
7 22008POL6959961203 Kubiszyn   Milena POL 80
8 22009POL3614724302 Lelek   Aleksandra POL -
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